253
ER SERIES  19” FLOOR STANDING CABINETS Eko Rack
Height
units
*
Width Height Depth
Reference
Lock Hinge

 Surface Finishing Zinc coated Cr+3 passivation
 Standards DIN 580
Reference Key Type Key Code
  KIMS0601115211 5mm Double-bit KI AN 0100
  KIMS065110522 6,5mm Triangular KIMSN06737
  KIMS0621122 8mm Triangular KIMSN06738
  KIMS0622021 7mm Square KIMSN06727
  KIEMD5KQ0ZS2M1 Special KIEM100441
  KIEMKEZQ0ZS2M0 Padlock
SPECIAL LOCKS AND KEYS
260
Characteristics
 Material DIN EN 10327 DX51D+Z galvanized
 Thickness 1.5 mm
19” PROFILES
*  1U = 44.45 mm
Reference
Height
units
*
Height
B
mm
EC PR1860 39 U 1860
EC PR2060 42 U 2060
EC PR2260 47 U 2260
44
.4
5
15.9
12.65
U
ER SERIES  19” FLOOR STANDING CABINETS Eko Rack
EL
EC
TR
O
N
IC
 S
YS
TE
M
 C
A
BI
N
ET
S
Reference
HDP A00000085
LEVELLING FEET / CASTOR
Reference
HDTKS0803210
Reference
HDTKD0803210
With Brake With Out Brake
Z3
�5
20
15
37
Z2
Z1
Reference
Depth Length Connection
Weight
C Z1 Z2 Z3
mm mm mm mm kg
AS SR 040 600 424 411 392 0.4
AS SR 050 800 624 611 592 0.6
AS SR 060 1000 824 811 792 0.9
SIDE RAILS